
附件

	产  品
	2013年现状
	2014年过剩产能控制目标
	2015年过剩产能控制目标
	2017年过剩产能控制目标

	
	
	控制产能
	银川市
	石嘴山市
	吴忠市
	固原市
	中卫市
	控制产能
	银川市
	石嘴山市
	吴忠市
	固原市
	中卫市
	控制产能
	银川市
	石嘴山市
	吴忠市
	固原市
	中卫市

	电解铝
	218
	218
	57
	
	58
	
	103
	205
	57
	
	50
	
	98
	197
	57
	
	42
	
	98

	铁合金
	350
	326
	20
	166
	50
	
	90
	326
	20
	166
	50
	
	90
	300
	10
	150
	50
	
	90

	电  石
	760
	744.3
	150
	348.7
	86
	80
	79.6
	689.8
	150
	300.8
	86
	80
	73
	642
	150
	272
	77
	80
	63

	焦  炭
	1360
	1340
	460
	440
	330
	
	110
	1320
	460
	420
	330
	
	110
	1300
	460
	400
	330
	
	110

	水  泥
	3145
	3115
	765
	410
	1012
	98
	830
	2925
	715
	390
	960
	80
	780
	2860
	700
	390
	910
	80
	780

	钢  铁
	600
	
	480
	
	
	
	120
	600
	
	480
	
	
	120
	540
	
	420
	
	
	120


化解过剩产能目标任务分解表
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